Project
Catalog Number
Type
OC1-CB-AMB
Amber LED Cylinder
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                      OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
OC1-CB-AMB LED
rev: 050122019
HOUSING
 - Extruded aluminum round housing
 - Flush mount easy-hang wall bracket
 - Internal heat sinking and driver compartment
 - Bronze or black powdercoat finish
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
 - Dimmable driver standard
 - Operating Temperature: -40oC (-40oF) - 50oC (122oF)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Clear glass lens
 - High quality heat sinks for temperature control
 - IC current controlled LED circuits
 - 89,000 Hours @ L70
 - CRI: 80
 - 4100K
ILLUMINATION
 - 20W LED
 - 21 System Watts
 - ~100W HID
MOUNTING
 - Cast-In template for mounting directly over a 4” recessed outlet box
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cSAus Listed for Wet Locations
 - Meets UL Requirements
 - IP66 Rated
 - Wildlife Lighting Certified - Cert #2018-001
 - Turtle-Safe
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
 - 10 Year Available
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
AS - Angled Shade (Required for Wildlife Certification)
EBLED - Integral Battery Backup
BLK - Black Housing (bronze standard)
PC1 - 120V Photocell
PC3 - 120-277V Photocell
SGP - Surge Protection
SGF - Single Fuse
DBF - Double Fuse
CC - Custom Color
10YR - 10 Year Warranty
CATALOG #             DISTRIBUTION
OC1-CB-20L-QT-A-AMB Medium -  70o Reflector   4100K
OC1-CB-20L-QT-B-AMB Wide      - 100o Reflector   4100K
OC1-CB-20L-QT-C-AMB Narrow  -   30o Reflector   4100K
87/8”
53/4”
161/4”